
 
Academic Calendar Spring/Summer 2022 

*Calendar dates are subject to change due to COVID-19 guidance and regulations. 
 

SUMMER TERM 2021-22 
Classes Begin  Monday  May 16 

Student Access Add/Drop Ends  Tuesday May 17 

Classes End Friday  August 12 

Grades Due Tuesday  August 16 

*Calendar dates are subject to change due to COVID-19 guidance and regulations. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2022 
Classes Begin (15 Weeks Inclusive) Monday  January 24 

Student Access Add/Drop Ends  Monday  January 31 

Interim Grades Due  Friday  March 4 

Spring Break  Monday – Friday March 14-18  

Last Day to Drop Friday April 1 

Classes End Friday  May 6 

Finals Week Monday – Friday  May 9-13 

Commencement Saturday May 14 

Grades Due Tuesday May 17 



PARTS-OF-TERM SPRING 2022 
Code Length Classes Begin Classes End Finals Week Last Day to Drop Grades Due 

1 Full Term (15 Weeks) January 24 May 6 May 9-13 April 1 May 17 

6 
5 Week Course/1st 5 
weeks of term January 24 February 25  February 18 March 1 

7 
5 Week Course/last 5 
weeks of term April 4 May 6 May 9-13 April 22 May 17 

8 
7 Week Course/1st 7 
weeks of term January 24 March 11  February 25 March 22 

9 
7 Week Course/2nd 7 
weeks of term March 21 May 6 May 9-13 April 15 May 17 

A 
10 Week Course/1st 
10 weeks of term January 24 April 8  March 2 April 12 

B 
10 Week Course/2nd 
10 weeks of term February 21 May 6 May 9-13 April 20 May 17 

J 
12 Week Course/Last 
12 weeks of term  February 7 May 6 May 9-13 March 11 May 17 

D 
High School Edge 
Program January 24 May 6 May 9-13 April 1 May 17 

FINALS WEEK May 9-13 

 

PARTS-OF-TERM SUMMER 2022 
Code Length Classes Begin Classes End Last Day to Drop Grades Due 

1 Full Term (13 Weeks) May 16 August 12 July 15 August 16 

D 
6 Week Course/1st 6 
weeks of term May 16 June 24 June 10 June 28 

E 
6 Week Course/last 6 
weeks of term July 5 August 12 July 29 August 16 
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